     Split- Core Current Transformer For Electrical Control Unit 50/60Hz
Accuracy
(%)
Burde
n
Accuracy
(%)
Burden
(VA)
Is=1A Is=5A
CT24i0050T 1 0.5 10 1 1:50 1:10
CT24i0075T 1 0.5 5 1 1:75  1:15
CT24i0100T 1 1.0 3 1 1:100   1:20
CT24i0125T 1 1.0 2 1 1:125  1:25
CT24i0150T 1 1.0 1 1 1:150  1:30
CT24i0200T 0.5 1.0 1 2 1:200   1:40
CT24i0250T 0.5 1.0 1 2 1:250   1:50
CT24i0300T 0.5 1.0 1 2 1:300 1:60
CT24i0400T 0.5 1.0 1 2 1:400  1:80
CT24i0500T 0.5 1.0 1 5 1:500 1:100
CT24i0600T 0.5 1.0 1 5 1:600  1:120
CT24J0200T 0.5 1.0 1 2 1:200 1:40
CT24J0250T 0.5 1.0 1 2 1:250  1:50
CT24J0300T 0.5 1.0 1 2 1:300 1:60
CT24J0400T 0.5 1.0 1 2 1:400  1:80
CT24J0500T 0.5 1.0 1 5 1:500 1:100
CT24J0600T 0.5 1.0 1 5 1:600  1:120
CT24J0700T 0.5 1.0 0.5 5 1:700 1:140
CT24J0800T 0.5 1.0 0.5 5 1:800 1:160
CT24J0900T 0.5 1.0 0.5 5 1:900 1:180
CT24J1000T 0.5 1.0 0.5 5 1:1000  1:200
Is=5A
600
      UL- Approved
Secondary Current

200
700
800
900
     Split- Core Current Transformer For Electrical Control Unit 50/60Hz
Accuracy
(%)
Burde
n
Accuracy
(%)
Burden
(VA)
Is=1A Is=5A
CT24K0300T 0.5 1 1 2 1:300 1:60
CT24K0400T 0.5 1 1 2 1:400  1:80
CT24K0500T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:500 1:100
CT24K0550T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:550  1:110
CT24K0600T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:600  1:120
CT24K0700T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:700 1:140
CT24K0800T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:800 1:160
CT24K0900T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:900  1:180
CT24K1000T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:1000 1:200
CT24K1200T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:1200 1:240
CT24K1500T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:1500 1:300
CT24K1800T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:1800  1:360
CT24L0500T 0.5 1 1 2 1:500  1:100
CT24L0600T 0.5 1 1 5 1:600 1:120
CT24L0700T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:700 1:140
CT24L0800T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:800  1:160
CT24L0900T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:900  1:180
CT24L1000T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:1000  1:200
CT24L1200T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:1200 1:240
CT24L1500T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:1500  1:300
CT24L1800T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:1800  1:360
CT24L2000T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:2000 1:400
CT24L2200T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:2200  1:440
CT24L2500T 0.5 1 0.5 5 1:2500 1:500
Is=1A Is=5A
Turns   Ratio
 (Np:Ns)Primary
Current